
Bonovo Action Sidecar Festival 2022
Braunschweiger Auto Touren-Club e.V. im ADAC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:42:36
10:02:27
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09:45:01
10:00:01
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

5 5
8Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
5

:
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02 October 2022
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

Sidecar World Championship - Warm Up

21Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

44 Paivarinta-De Haas Yamaha1:55.002 09:49:0021
44 Paivarinta-De Haas Yamaha1:53.435 09:50:5432
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